Lakewood Blvd. Streetlight Improvements (Lee's Summit Rd. to Anderson Dr.) (#7253060) Owner: Lee's Summit MO, City of Solicitor: Lee's Summit MO, City of 01/15/2021 02:00 PM CST

Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Capital Electric Line Builders, Inc.		Custom Lighting Services, LLC dba Black & McDonald		Whatever It Takes Electrical Contractors, LLC	
			Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1 Mobilization	LS	1	\$65,262.85	\$65,262.85	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$10,731.30	\$10,731.30	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2 Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$32,631.42	\$32,631.42	\$11,860.00	\$11,860.00	\$47,276.00	\$47,276.00	\$39,360.00	\$39,360.00
Poles, Street Lights (Type P40S)	Ea	76	\$1,600.00	\$121,600.00	\$1,800.00	\$136,800.00	\$1,957.00	\$148,732.00	\$3,400.00	\$258,400.00
4 Bases, Screw In Foundation (Type B40S)	Ea	76	\$750.00	\$57,000.00	\$820.00	\$62,320.00	\$813.00	\$61,788.00	\$940.00	\$71,440.00
5 Bracket Arms (6 ft)	Ea	23	\$325.00	\$7,475.00	\$386.50	\$8,889.50	\$378.00	\$8,694.00	\$325.00	\$7,475.00
6 Bracket Arms (10 ft)	Ea	49	\$450.00	\$22,050.00	\$490.00	\$24,010.00	\$471.00	\$23,079.00	\$225.00	\$11,025.00
7 Bracket Arms (15 ft)	Ea	4	\$575.00	\$2,300.00	\$610.00	\$2,440.00	\$598.00	\$2,392.00	\$320.00	\$1,280.00
8 Luminaires, (160 W LED, LED2 Brand)	Ea	76	\$550.00	\$41,800.00	\$540.00	\$41,040.00	\$572.00	\$43,472.00	\$500.00	\$38,000.00
9 Power Supply Assembly (1-Circuit)	Ea	1	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,465.00	\$3,465.00	\$4,122.00	\$4,122.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
0 Power Supply Assembly (4-Circuit)	Ea	4	\$5,100.00	\$20,400.00	\$4,635.00	\$18,540.00	\$5,322.00	\$21,288.00	\$4,900.00	\$19,600.00
1 Bases, Power Supply	Ea	5	\$2,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,060.00	\$10,300.00	\$2,427.00	\$12,135.00	\$1,170.00	\$5,850.00
2 Junction Box, Type 1	Ea	10	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$560.00	\$5,600.00	\$467.00	\$4,670.00	\$435.00	\$4,350.00
3 Junction Box, Type 2	Ea	6	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$640.00	\$3,840.00	\$453.00	\$2,718.00	\$490.00	\$2,940.00
4 Pull Box, Class 1	Ea	5	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$815.00	\$4,075.00	\$1,906.00	\$9,530.00	\$625.00	\$3,125.00
Cable, 3C#4 AWG	Ln Ft	5725	\$8.00	\$45,800.00	\$5.85	\$33,491.25	\$7.55	\$43,223.75	\$6.25	\$35,781.25
6 Cable, 3C#6 AWG	Ln Ft	7957	\$6.00	\$47,742.00	\$4.85	\$38,591.45	\$6.35	\$50,526.95	\$5.01	\$39,864.57
7 Cable, 2C#10 AWG (Pole and Bracket)	Ln Ft	4108	\$2.00	\$8,216.00	\$1.95	\$8,010.60	\$3.05	\$12,529.40	\$1.65	\$6,778.20
8 Conduit, 2" HDPE	Ln Ft	13682	\$16.50	\$225,753.00	\$14.55	\$199,073.10	\$25.80	\$352,995.60	\$31.00	\$424,142.00
9 Conduit, 3" Schedule 40 PVC	Ln Ft	420	\$17.40	\$7,308.00	\$25.00	\$10,500.00	\$18.15	\$7,623.00	\$39.00	\$16,380.00
0 Break-Away Connectors, Fused	Ea	152	\$70.00	\$10,640.00	\$65.30	\$9,925.60	\$71.00	\$10,792.00	\$117.00	\$17,784.00
1 Break-Away Connectors, Non-Fused	Ea	76	\$65.00	\$4,940.00	\$68.25	\$5,187.00	\$87.00	\$6,612.00	\$61.00	\$4,636.00
Base Bid Total:			_	\$750,518.27	\$692,958.50		\$884,930.00		\$1,036,911.02	